PART A

WASHII VO VVIII	Steleph trasta	ione (360) 664-12 ate Common Ca	222 – Fax (360 rrier Operatin) 586-1181 g Authority	·	JAN	0 2 2014
NCLOSE	(excludi	APPLICATION IN THE PROPERTY IN				NASH. U	<u>T. & TP. CO</u> M
		FOR OFFICE	ALUSE ONLY				
	0266	Safety: M)			1D#:7658	3	
11 0268 200 02	275.10	Insurance: MS			/ee: // ∕\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
New Common Co Transfer of	arrier Permit	man a recommendation of the contract of the co	Extension of	not the language of the second second second	Carrier Po	ermit A	uthority
\$275 GENER/	AL COMMODITI	ES ONLY	\$100		COMMODITIE CAR SERVICE		ling
\$275 GENERA ARMORD	L COMMODITII ED CAR SERVICI		\$100		COMMODITIES MATERIALS		ling
\$275 GENERA HAZARD	AL COMMODITIE OUS MATERIALS		\$100		COMMODITI MATERIALS at		
\$275 GENERA HAZARDO SERVICE	AL COMMODITIE DUS MATERIALS ar						
	TEMENT OF CA	ANCELLED COMMO	N CARRIER RE	DMT	For Commiss	ion Use On	lv.
(Must be filed wi	thin 10 months of c		ON CARRIER PE	KIVII I	Auth #:	<u>Z</u> Ž87.	
	thin 10 months of c	cancellation)			Auth #: \\	1357	
	thin 10 months of c	cancellation)				1357	
CERTIFICATION:	Order Ame	cancellation)	PAYMENT Mastercard □ V se statement, certify	risa	Expiration	Date is true and	d correct,
CERTIFICATION: that I am authorize valid.	Order Ame	TYPE OF ex Discover D d, under penalty for fals file this document on b	PA'(MEN) I Mastercard □ V se statement, certify the applications of the application	risa	Expiration ing information	Date is true and	d correct,
CERTIFICATION: that I am authorize valid.	Order Ame	TYPE OF ex Discover D d, under penalty for fals file this document on b	PACHENT I Mastercard □ V se statement, certify the application of t	isa y that the follow ant, and that all	Expiration ing information on	Date is true and	d correct,
CERTIFICATION: that I am authorize valid.	Order Ame	TYPE OF ex Discover D d, under penalty for fals file this document on b	PAYMENT I Mastercard □ V se statement, certify ehalf of the application Date: Title:	risa y that the follow ant, and that all	Expiration ing information on	Date is true and	d correct,
CERTIFICATION: that I am authorize valid.	Order Ame	TYPE OF EX Discover D d, under penalty for fals file this document on b	PA CHENT Mastercard D V Se statement, certify ehalf of the application Date: Title: Title: WA UNI	risa y that the follow ant, and that all	Expiration ing information on inform	Date is true and file is curre	d correct, ent and
CERTIFICATION:	Order Ame I, the undersigned to execute and US DOT#	TYPE OF ex Discover D	PAYMENT Mastercard V Se statement, certificated of the applicated company of the second company of the sec	risa y that the followent, and that all the following the	Expiration ing information on inform	Date	d correct, ent and
CERTIFICATION: that I am authorize valid. Name (printed): CHA Signature: CC#: 65253 APPLICANT NAME:	Order Ame	TYPE OF ex Discover D	PA CHENT Mastercard □ V See statement, certify ehalf of the application Date: Title: RIDENTIFICATION	y that the followant, and that all incompared to the property of the property	Expiration ing information on 13 C ESS IDENTIF 1-567	Date Date I is true and file is curre	d correct, ent and #:
CERTIFICATION: that I am authorize valid. Iame (printed): CHA Signature: CHA CHAS K	US DOT#	TYPE OF EX Discover D Id, under penalty for fals file this document on b MAN IOTOR CARRIE SOUND COUGH LEAD INC.	PAYMENT Mastercard V Se statement, certificated of the applicated of the applica	y that the followant, and that all incompared to the property of the property	Expiration ing information on inform	Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	d correct, ent and #: 3960

(s. 2				SS STRUCTURE	
			-	nership/corporation infer	mation)
□ INDIVIDU	AL LIPAI	RINERSHII		ATION (LP, LLP, LLC) F INCORPORATION	WA-
NAME	<u> </u>	<u>LE</u>	ADDRE	<u>ESS</u>	STOCK DISTRIBUTION O
CHOICICA	. المعطل	m in/Wit	30 UU 364	<u>SS</u> V.D. Tacma 98422	PERCENTAGE OF SHAR
CHAD KA	CLIAN A	<i>,,,,,</i>	3811 1	V.U. 12000 38322	10078
·		·· ·			<u></u>
Section 2					
					ist name of <u>current</u> permit
holder and period of the permit no		be transfer	red. The current	permit holder must sign	below to authorize the trans
·					
NAME ON PER	RMIT:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PERMI	IT NUMBER:
Signature of o	and the second s		eline de la referencia de la como		Date
10 E	Äb				Calvert
☐ You will not	haul	⊠ You will	not haul	☐ You will haul	☐ You will haul
hazardous mat			materials in	hazardous materials	hazardous materials
quantity. You wo			ity. You will chicles with a	requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and	requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and
GVWR of less	than 10,000	GVWR of	10,000 pounds	Property Damage	Property Damage
pounds. You m			ou must obtain	Insurance. You must	Insurance. You must
\$300,000 in Pu and Property D			in Public Liability erty Damage	complete Part C, Section 1 and 2.	ons complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.
Insurance. You			. You must	7 4.14 2.	Coolions 1 und 2.
need to comple	BANK KANDAN SANDAN BANKAN	complete l	alikalik ili disektirik eti air kila kila kila kila kila kila kila kila		
UNIT#	LICEN	ctuber when the con-	STATE		vin#
, 01111#	-				
7	B75083		w 4.		84 F 5 17015
3	B 40714	1	WA.		CV14Am2y228
	13h80b		- VA .	11475077	Vaphsabyy
l, as applicant	t, understand	d that the fi	iling of this applic	cation does not in itsel	f constitute authority to
operate and to	hat no opera	tions may	be conducted ur	ntil a permit is received	from the Commission. I
•		that the in	formation contai	ned in this application	is true to the best of my
knowledge an	na beliet.				
1	4.1				

Signature(s)

PART B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Keller & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333.
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov, (866) 512-1800.

				3

Name:	CHRIS	KACHMAN	Position:	OWNER
-------	-------	---------	-----------	-------

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.

Commercial Drivers Licence (CDL) Requirements

	6
Name: CHRIS KACHMAN	Position: OWNER

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that:

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations.

		i interest	hadisə Türliki		
Name:	HRUS	KACHMAN	Position: _	OWNER	
vehicles as re exclusively in	equired by F intrastate o	MCSR Part 391.51 and I commerce within Washing	by the WSP in WAC agton have limited exe	each employee authorized to drive 446-65-010. Owner/operators that emptions. Owners/operators that c and any other driver that they ma	t work onduct
		Differe			
Name:	HRIS	KACHMAN	Position: _	bunta	
				rds for each individual that drives a e WSP in WAC 446-65-010.	a motor
		a garage (a party respectively). Second described data described		and the second	
Name:	HRIS	KACHMAW	Position: _	OWNER	
required by the company mu	ne FMCSA i st maintain CFR, Part Identificat The natur	n 49 CFR, Part 396.11 a certain required records t 396.3 and by the WSP in ion of the vehicle. e and due date of various	nd by the WSP in WA for each vehicle that in WAC 446-65-010: as inspection and main	ort" on each vehicle used each day AC 446-65-010. In addition, each includes the following, as required intenance operations to be performating their date and nature.	by the
All companies WSP in WAC			as required by the FN	MCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and	d by the
			Steppedark.		
		ertifies that I underst afety requirements wi		pility as a motor carrier and l operations.	will
Signature of a	appliqant			<u>e</u> /1 9 /13 Date	_

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

Filed with Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission	(herein after called Agency)
(Name of Agency)	
This is to certify that the West American Insurance Company	
(Name of Company)	
(herein after called Company) of 62 Maple Ave ,Keene ,NH ,03431	
(Home Address of Company)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	
has issued to SOUND BULKHEAD LLC of 2244 MARINE V	TEW_DR ,TACOMA .WA .98422-4111
	ress of Motor Carrier)
A policy or policies of insurance effective from 11/05/2013 12:01 A.M. s	tandard time at the address of the Insured stated in said
policy or policies and continuing until cancelled as provided herein, which by attachment	
Damage Liability Insurance Endorsement, has or have been amended to provide automot	
covering the obligations imposed upon such motor carrier by the provisions of the motor carrier	arrier law of the State in which the Agency has jurisdiction or
regulations promulgated in accordance therewith.	
Whenever requested, the Company agrees to furnish the Agency a duplicate original	
This certificate and the endorsement described herein may not be cancelled without	
cancellation may be effective by the Company or the insured giving thirty (30) days' notice commence to run from the date notice is actually received in the office of the Agency.	in writing to the State Agency, such thirty (30) days' notice to
commence to run from the date house is actually received in the onice of the Agency.	
9450 Seward Rd	
Countersigned at Fairfield OH 45014	This <u>20th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> 20 <u>14</u>
(Address)	(Day) (Month) (Year)
•	13 1 14
	11. M. halad
Insurance Company File No. BAW 54247342	Darlene Alsdorf DUMU CENEU
(Palicy Na)	(Authorized Company Representative)

Liability Limit :1,000,000.00

Underlying Limit:0.00